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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 5 FERARD Kevin (Rg=6)

Pass 4 1:41.193

Pass 24 3:10.692 1 1:29.499 *

Pass 45 4:37.407 2 1:26.715 *

Pass 65 6:04.716 3 1:27.309

Pass 85 7:31.049 4 1:26.333 *

Pass 105 8:57.868 5 1:26.819

In 125 10:48.654 6 1:50.786

Pass 158 13:50.089 7 3:01.435

Pass 174 15:18.566 8 1:28.477

In 192 17:05.721 9 1:47.155

No 6 COSTA Pierre (Rg=14)

Pass 12 2:01.507

Pass 31 3:36.571 1 1:35.064 *

Pass 52 5:10.080 2 1:33.509 *

Pass 73 6:42.430 3 1:32.350 *

Pass 94 8:15.130 4 1:32.700

In 112 9:57.106 5 1:41.976

No 8 DOUX Christophe (Rg=2)

Pass 7 1:46.312

Pass 26 3:14.076 1 1:27.764 *

Pass 47 4:39.772 2 1:25.696 **

Pass 68 6:08.982 3 1:29.210

In 90 7:45.830 4 1:36.848

Pass 132 11:44.965 5 3:59.135

Pass 149 13:15.429 6 1:30.464

Pass 166 14:41.975 7 1:26.546

Pass 181 16:14.776 8 1:32.801

Pass 197 17:42.136 9 1:27.360

In 213 19:31.689 10 1:49.553

No 9 VIDIS Romain (Rg=10)

Pass 20 2:43.794

Pass 41 4:15.819 1 1:32.025 *

Pass 61 5:47.382 2 1:31.563 *

Pass 82 7:16.980 3 1:29.598 *

Pass 101 8:47.226 4 1:30.246

Pass 117 10:17.527 5 1:30.301

In 139 12:02.045 6 1:44.518

Pass 173 15:10.270 7 3:08.225

Pass 190 16:40.510 8 1:30.240

Pass 204 18:11.306 9 1:30.796

Pass 216 19:41.314 10 1:30.008

Pass 225 21:10.697 11 1:29.383 *

No 11 GIFFARD Nicolas  (Rg=19)

Pass 21 2:46.075

Pass 42 4:25.259 1 1:39.184 *

Pass 64 6:04.692 2 1:39.433

Pass 89 7:44.393 3 1:39.701

Pass 110 9:27.922 4 1:43.529

Pass 128 11:08.714 5 1:40.792

Pass 147 12:48.741 6 1:40.027

Pass 164 14:29.263 7 1:40.522

In 183 16:23.056 8 1:53.793

No 15 DUCHIER Edouard (Rg=3)

Pass 10 1:53.351

Pass 28 3:21.037 1 1:27.686 *

Pass 48 4:47.481 2 1:26.444 *

Pass 69 6:13.287 3 1:25.806 *

Pass 87 7:41.350 4 1:28.063

Pass 107 9:08.403 5 1:27.053

Pass 122 10:37.644 6 1:29.241

Pass 140 12:07.494 7 1:29.850

Pass 155 13:36.050 8 1:28.556

Pass 171 15:04.749 9 1:28.699

Pass 189 16:31.020 10 1:26.271

Pass 200 17:58.906 11 1:27.886

Pass 214 19:32.733 12 1:33.827

Pass 224 21:05.423 13 1:32.690

No 18 POTIER Guillaume (Rg=21)

Pass 13 2:03.712

Pass 37 3:50.780 1 1:47.068 *

Pass 59 5:33.112 2 1:42.332 *

Pass 81 7:14.297 3 1:41.185 *

Pass 104 8:55.751 4 1:41.454

Pass 123 10:37.812 5 1:42.061

Pass 144 12:22.446 6 1:44.634

In 161 14:10.262 7 1:47.816

Pass 187 16:30.701 8 2:20.439

Pass 205 18:13.627 9 1:42.926

Pass 217 19:55.372 10 1:41.745

Pass 226 21:37.427 11 1:42.055

No 20 MARAIS Alexy (Rg=8)

Pass 18 2:18.172

Pass 39 4:03.972 1 1:45.800 *

Pass 60 5:42.308 2 1:38.336 *

Pass 79 7:10.501 3 1:28.193 *

Pass 97 8:39.166 4 1:28.665

Pass 115 10:07.781 5 1:28.615

In 138 12:01.012 6 1:53.231

No 24 JAILLOT Vincent (Rg=18)

Pass 14 2:03.976

Pass 34 3:47.159 1 1:43.183 *

Pass 56 5:25.471 2 1:38.312 *
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No 24 JAILLOT Vincent (Rg=18)

Pass 77 7:02.774 3 1:37.303 *

Pass 98 8:39.671 4 1:36.897 *

Pass 118 10:17.672 5 1:38.001

Pass 136 11:55.010 6 1:37.338

In 156 13:39.714 7 1:44.704

Pass 178 15:54.088 8 2:14.374

Pass 194 17:29.408 9 1:35.320 *

Pass 208 19:06.199 10 1:36.791

Pass 220 20:42.502 11 1:36.303

No 25 TEILLIER Vincent (Rg=12)

Pass 8 1:47.261

Pass 27 3:18.834 1 1:31.573 *

Pass 49 4:49.411 2 1:30.577 *

Pass 70 6:19.378 3 1:29.967 *

Pass 91 7:49.769 4 1:30.391

Pass 108 9:20.701 5 1:30.932

Pass 126 10:51.180 6 1:30.479

Pass 143 12:21.246 7 1:30.066

Pass 159 13:52.476 8 1:31.230

Pass 176 15:22.695 9 1:30.219

In 191 17:01.503 10 1:38.808

No 34 TASSAN Stéphane (Rg=15)

Pass 16 2:05.496

Pass 33 3:45.818 1 1:40.322 *

Pass 54 5:19.712 2 1:33.894 *

Pass 75 6:54.068 3 1:34.356

In 100 8:43.240 4 1:49.172

Pass 129 11:13.791 5 2:30.551

Pass 146 12:48.711 6 1:34.920

Pass 163 14:23.313 7 1:34.602

Pass 179 15:56.632 8 1:33.319 *

Pass 195 17:30.671 9 1:34.039

Pass 209 19:06.383 10 1:35.712

Pass 219 20:39.450 11 1:33.067 *

No 43 LAPORTE Matthieu (Rg=17)

Pass 15 2:04.628

Pass 35 3:49.039 1 1:44.411 *

Pass 57 5:26.696 2 1:37.657 *

Pass 78 7:03.323 3 1:36.627 *

Pass 99 8:40.192 4 1:36.869

Pass 116 10:16.280 5 1:36.088 *

Pass 134 11:53.540 6 1:37.260

Pass 152 13:28.851 7 1:35.311 *

In 172 15:09.978 8 1:41.127

In 207 18:44.572 9 3:34.594

No 56 VIALLARD Nicolas (Rg=9)

Pass 19 2:43.207

Pass 40 4:15.285 1 1:32.078 *

Pass 62 5:47.470 2 1:32.185

Pass 83 7:18.242 3 1:30.772 *

Pass 102 8:50.696 4 1:32.454

Pass 119 10:22.533 5 1:31.837

Pass 135 11:53.758 6 1:31.225

Pass 150 13:25.443 7 1:31.685

Pass 168 14:56.399 8 1:30.956

Pass 184 16:26.283 9 1:29.884 *

Pass 198 17:55.535 10 1:29.252 *

Pass 211 19:24.936 11 1:29.401

Pass 222 20:59.794 12 1:34.858

No 67 MANENT Louis (Rg=5)

Pass 5 1:42.203

Pass 23 3:10.082 1 1:27.879 *

Pass 44 4:37.164 2 1:27.082 *

Pass 66 6:04.759 3 1:27.595

Pass 86 7:32.558 4 1:27.799

In 106 9:07.399 5 1:34.841

Pass 145 12:46.356 6 3:38.957

Pass 162 14:12.908 7 1:26.552 *

Pass 177 15:39.432 8 1:26.524 *

Pass 193 17:06.112 9 1:26.680

Pass 206 18:32.352 10 1:26.240 *

Pass 218 20:04.360 11 1:32.008

No 94 FREMAUX Damien (Rg=16)

Pass 11 1:58.987

Pass 32 3:38.553 1 1:39.566 *

Pass 53 5:17.030 2 1:38.477 *

Pass 74 6:53.709 3 1:36.679 *

Pass 96 8:30.174 4 1:36.465 *

Pass 114 10:05.478 5 1:35.304 *

In 133 11:53.402 6 1:47.924

In 175 15:19.405 7 3:26.003

No 138 BLAISE Corentin (Rg=4)

Pass 6 1:44.293

Pass 25 3:12.732 1 1:28.439 *

Pass 46 4:39.484 2 1:26.752 *

Pass 67 6:05.481 3 1:25.997 *

In 88 7:44.383 4 1:38.902

Pass 120 10:30.088 5 2:45.705

Pass 137 11:56.251 6 1:26.163

Pass 151 13:27.933 7 1:31.682

Pass 167 14:55.577 8 1:27.644

Pass 186 16:28.392 9 1:32.815

Pass 201 18:06.389 10 1:37.997
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No 138 BLAISE Corentin (Rg=4)

Pass 215 19:32.964 11 1:26.575

Pass 223 21:03.031 12 1:30.067

No 179 DEBROS Jean (Rg=20)

Pass 17 2:08.235

Pass 38 3:50.969 1 1:42.734 *

Pass 58 5:31.090 2 1:40.121 *

Pass 80 7:11.066 3 1:39.976 *

Pass 103 8:51.040 4 1:39.974 *

Pass 121 10:32.195 5 1:41.155

Pass 142 12:13.109 6 1:40.914

In 160 14:07.192 7 1:54.083

No 189 ARCHENY Yoann (Rg=7)

Pass 30 3:29.100

Pass 50 4:58.870 1 1:29.770 *

Pass 71 6:27.096 2 1:28.226 *

Pass 92 7:54.670 3 1:27.574 *

Pass 109 9:21.769 4 1:27.099 *

In 127 10:58.264 5 1:36.495

Pass 153 13:34.460 6 2:36.196

Pass 170 15:03.709 7 1:29.249

Pass 188 16:30.789 8 1:27.080 *

Pass 199 17:58.486 9 1:27.697

Pass 212 19:25.798 10 1:27.312

Pass 221 20:56.563 11 1:30.765

No 196 VIGOR Corentin (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:36.821

Pass 22 3:03.113 1 1:26.292 **

Pass 43 4:29.741 2 1:26.628

Pass 63 5:56.444 3 1:26.703

In 84 7:28.732 4 1:32.288

Pass 124 10:39.634 5 3:10.902

Pass 141 12:07.818 6 1:28.184

Pass 154 13:34.830 7 1:27.012

Pass 169 15:02.658 8 1:27.828

Pass 185 16:28.209 9 1:25.551 **

In 203 18:08.823 10 1:40.614

No 221 RETOURNE Simon (Rg=11)

Pass 36 3:50.622

Pass 55 5:24.109 1 1:33.487 *

Pass 76 6:56.039 2 1:31.930 *

Pass 95 8:28.230 3 1:32.191

Pass 113 9:59.253 4 1:31.023 *

Pass 131 11:34.689 5 1:35.436

Pass 148 13:05.493 6 1:30.804 *

Pass 165 14:36.038 7 1:30.545 *

Pass 180 16:05.997 8 1:29.959 *

Pass 196 17:41.836 9 1:35.839

In 210 19:24.379 10 1:42.543

No 928 COLOMBE Geoffroy * (Rg=13)

Pass 9 1:53.325

Pass 29 3:27.727 1 1:34.402 *

Pass 51 5:01.873 2 1:34.146 *

Pass 72 6:33.656 3 1:31.783 *

Pass 93 8:05.429 4 1:31.773 *

Pass 111 9:38.336 5 1:32.907

In 130 11:25.189 6 1:46.853

In 157 13:49.871 7 2:24.682

Pass 182 16:20.262 8 2:30.391

In 202 18:07.924 9 1:47.662


